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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

AGUERO EDGARDO NICOLAS
ALAMO MARIA FANNY

ALBA MARTIN MIGUEL
ALMARAS FLAVIA NATALIA
ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO
ARGANARAZ FELIX DANIEL
ASSAD ROBLEDO FODDA
AVILA LAURA AIDA
BARRIONUEVO SILVIA ELENA
BERMEJO DANIEL

BERNARDEZ ROSA DELIA
BONAVETTI JORGE DANIEL
BRACCO SANCHEZ CECILIA INES
BRITO RAQUEL DEL VALLE
BRIZUELA FERNANDO FRANCISCO
CALDERON JULIETA FABIANA
CALVO GERARDO ALBERTO
CARRIZO MARIA DEL ROSARIO
CASAS EDUARDO MANUEL
CEREZO GISELA MARIEL
COBRESI MARTIN ANGEL
CONTRERAS CARLOS OSCAR
CORTES MARCELO ANTONIO
DE LA FUENTE MAXIMILIANO
DE LA VEGA DIEGO FERNANDO
DEL MORAL MYRNA ANAHI
DELUIGI MARIO CESAR

DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR

TIPO DOCUMENTO

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

Padréon Definitivo

- CLAUSTRO: Docente

SECCION: Ingenieria en Alimentos
Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24

26335726
16868777
31058009
28076266
22768855
17245747
30649693
23963503
13425053
20046229
24605497
12544115
21356106
20253912
27052217
28086873
23016324
20613407
14470173
28896230
22135299
11685377
26054516
33278818
23143812
25018394
16429458

LEGAJO

386
41

1930
48
42

3560

1262
118
115

1788

3616
97
70

1721

1969

1622

1179

4055

2013
137

1327

4228

4026

1825

4057

274

SEDE O
DELEGACION
DE ORIGEN

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Aimogasta
Capital
Capital
Aimogasta
Aimogasta
Capital
Aimogasta
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Aimogasta
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Aimogasta
Capital
Aimogasta

CARRERA

INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS

Sia Romina Bricule
Thular
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

DIAZ CABRERA VANESA BEATRIZ
DIAZ CLAUDIO MARIO

DIAZ GUSTAVO ROQUE

DIAZ MIGUEL ENRIQUE
FAINGUERSCH ARTURO FERNANDO
FANER SANDRO ARIEL

FARA NATALIA ELIZABETH

FARIAS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
FERNANDEZ DANIELA CECILIA
FUNES MARIANA INES

GOMEZ CARLOS MARCELO

GOMEZ ORLANDO ARSENIO

GOMEZ OSCAR EDGARDO N.
GOMEZ WALTER ALBERTO
GONZALEZ CAROLINA OFELIA
GUZZONATO RICARDO ALDO CESAR
HERRERA EUGENIO GABRIEL
HERRERA MARCELA NATALIA
LAHITTE OSVALDO RAFAEL

LOTO LAURA ANDREA

LUNA MERCADO LUIS EDUARDO
MALDONADO RICARDO FABIAN
MALDONADO VIVIANA NOEMI
MANSILLA KUKULIS SUSANA ESTELA
MASCARENO GABRIELA ANDREA
MAZA LUIS ANIBAL

MEDRANO GOMEZ CLAUDIO MAURICIO
MERCADO YANINA RAMONA
MONTIVERO GRISELDA ELIZABETH
MORALES MARCOS SANTIAGO
MORENO SERGIO MANUEL
NAVARRO FUENTES CECILIA ELIZABETH
NICOLAS ARIEL GUSTAVO

NUNEZ JUAN GABRIEL

OCAMPO CARLOS AUGUSTO
OCHOAISPURU MARCELO DANIEL

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

29942219
25425928
16903524
16956935
10028766
26453227
29428014
29424844
17522406
30920859
17408345
10250149
8015639
16152188
29488013
11859955
23016150
28357059
23673371
21696330
16567182
21567153
22220328
23963589
27052306
28349193
28525744
30665402
28188448
25194856
14616164
20253852
25737851
26555577
20108667
20411189

1213
3494
1207
1120
293
3838
5491
1111
949
4675
1449
324
354
964
4636
337
4147
1630
989
1753
1066
10344
508
4359
457
924
4844
4634
4635
4443
497
969
1881
1869
3489
4431

Capita
Capita
Aimogasta
Aimogasta
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Aimogasta
Capital
Capital
Aimogasta
Capita
Capita
Aimogasta
Capital
Capital
Aimogasta
Capita
Capita
Aimogasta
Capita
Capital
Aimogasta
Capita
Aimogasta
Capita
Aimogasta
Aimogasta
Aimogasta
Capital
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita

INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

OLIVA SONIA IRENE

OLIVERA OSCAR ALBERTO
OVIEDO LUIS OSCAR

PALACIO MIGUEL ANGEL
PAREDES JOSE FERNANDO
PARISI SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE
PEDRAZA CAMILO MAXIMO
PENA POLLASTRI MARIA EMILIA
QUINTERO MIRTA DEL VALLE
RAMOS ARIANA IANINA
REARTE NOELIA MARIANELA
RISSI GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO J
ROMERO AMELIA RAQUEL
SALEME JUANA ELIZABETH
SANCHEZ CHUMBITA PATRICIA NOEMI
SANCHEZ ELVIRA CARLA
SANGUEDOLCE JOSE NICOLAS
SOLOAGA MARIA ALEJANDRA
SOSA GONZALO

TOLEDO DOMINGO DARDO
TSAKOUMAGKOS LAURA INES
VEGA MARIA SOLEDAD
VIDABLE FERNANDO OSCAR

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

21729149
26555346
22135412
11496240
24939642
28619331
30032338
22443182
14862586
27450904
27786260
22714112
28915822
14601469
22135149
28619459
21357543
23016051
24503430
16284266
17891047
20613882
22443526

1417
287
3502
600
1722
1971
4632
598
673
3470
4981
10406
1823
1445
754
1733
1289
1415
3635
4633
803
10282
860

Capita
Capita
Capital
Capital
Capita
Capita
Aimogasta
Capita
Capital
Capital
Aimogasta
Aimogasta
Aimogasta
Aimogasta
Capita
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capita
Capita
Capita
Capita
Aimogasta

INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
INGENIERIA EN ALIMENTOS
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